Class.
Number

24286803
24286883

14288841
14276122
14288840
11206902
9836642
07168665
12193893
11200695
21260605

Vessel Name

NEW ALLIANCE
SABRINA GLORY

SAQR

BOREAL VOYAGER

EVA LINDEN

IVS PROGRESS

MOUNT GOWER

ALS HERCULES

CMA CGM IMAGINATION
LITTLE ATHINA

MAERSK FLORENCE
0OCL BREMERHAVEN
SEABOARD GALAXY
DERWENT

GALVESTON ISLAND

WINDSERVE GENESIS
ANCHOR FPU
CEMVP CRANE BARGE
CIE 349

CIE351

CIE-350

CIE-352

CIE-353

CIE-354

CIE-355

CIE-356

CIE-357

AMEMPTOS
LILA GONDPUR

OAKGATE

VIRGO CONFIDENCE

HAI YANG GONG CHENG 21
TWC ARTEMIS

CMS 1GID

CMS PAHLAVAN

cvs3

MUTAWA 309

TTC VISHAKA
EXPLORER AMERICA
OMS AL MARJAN

Vessel Type Vessel Description 6T
Double Hull Ol Carrier 63,262

Oil Carrier Double Hull Crude and Oil Products Carrier 63,673
Oil Carrier Double Hull Crude and Oil Products Carrier 63,684
Gas Carrier Self Supporting Prismatic Liauefied Petroleum Gas Carrier 51,976
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 35,715
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 35,715
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 112,435
Container Carrier Container Carrier 73,360
Container Carrier Container Carrier 73,133
Container Carrier Container Carrier 19,129
Container Carrier Container Carrier 57,907
Container Carrier Container Carrier 57,907
Container Carrier Container Carrier 17,955
Column Stabilized Unit  Column Stabilized Drilling Unit 12,012
Dredge Tr: % Suction Hopper Dredger 5,649
Tug Tugboat 277
Tug Tugboat 328
High Speed Craft Crew and Supply Vessel 239
Unit Floating Offshore Installation (FOI) 17,966

Barge Crane Barge 100
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1,286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1.286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1,286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1.286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1,286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1.286
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1,364
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1.364
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1,364
Barge Bulk Cargo Barge 1.364
Barge Deck Cargo Barge 3,071
Barge Deck Cargo Barge 4,075
Barge Deck Cargo Barge 697
Barge Deck Barge 4,131
Barge Deck Barge 4,131
Oil Carrier Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier 17,915
Gas Carrier Liquefied Natural Gas Carrier with Independent Spherical Tanks Type B 111,124
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 44,103
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 93,565
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 34,225
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 35,873
Offshe Vessel of and Fire Fighting Vessel 3,535
Tug Tugboat 155
Tug. Tugboat 221
Tug Tugboat 335
Tug. Tugboat 255
Offshore Support Vessel Offshore Support, Towina and Fire Fiahtina Vessel 1674
Sinale Point Moorina Sinale Point Moorina 11
YYacht Motor Pleasure Yacht 286
Oil Carrier Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier 11.394
Bulk Carrier Bulk Carrier 33.894
Offshore Suoport Vessel Offshore Subport. Towina. Anchor Handlina and Fire Fiahtina Vessel 2071

DWT

114802.500
115000.000
113385.600
59206.000
63613.500
63608.500
208859.000
82374.600
85015.500
24274.570
76513.000
72278.000
22614.000
8765.128
5333.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
30599.000
199.000
2918.000
2918.000
2918.000
2918.000
2918.000
2918.000
3031.000
3031.000
3031.000
3031.000
7376.200
9691.100
1593.500
10083.000
10104.600
25039.000
72453.000
81106.900
180144.000
60407.000
63206.000
4147.000
100.000
100.000
213.720
160.000
1357.799
5000.000
28.800
18041.250
61684.000
1643.400

Class Notation

CSR, AB-CM,ESP, *AL,Qil Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU Circle E,CPS,CPS-COT, Unrestricted
*A1,0il Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU Circle E,CPS,CSR, AB-CM,ESP, Unrestricted
Unrestricted ,CPS,Circle E,*ACCU, *AMS, Oil Carrier, *A1,ESP,CSR, AB-CM,CPS-COT

CPS,SHCM,RELIQ,*AMS,Liquefied Gas Carrier with Independent Tanks, *A1,Circle E, "ACCU, Unrestricted

CSR, AB-CM, CPS, *ACCU,Circle E,ESP,*AMS,BC-A (Holds 2 and 4 may be empty),Bulk Carrier, *A1, Unrestricted
Unrestricted ,BC-A (Holds 2 and 4 may be empty), *A1,*AMS, *ACCU,CPS,CSR, AB-CM Circle E,Bulk Carrier,ESP
Unrestricted ,*A1,Bulk Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU,Circle E,BC-A (Holds 2, 4, 6 & 8 may be empty),CPS,CSR, AB-CM,ESP

Unrestricted ,*AL,Container Carrier, *AMS,Circle E,*ACCU,CPS,SH,SHCM
Container Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU,Circle E,CPS,SH,SHCM, *AL, Unrestricted
*AMS, *ACCU,Circle E,SH,SHCM, *Al,Container Carrier, Unrestricted
CPS,SHCM,SH,Container Carrier,Circle E, *ACCU, *AMS, *A1

Unrestricted Circle E,CPS,SH,SHCM, *A1,Container Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU
SHCM,Circle E,CPS,FL 25,5H,*A1,Container Carrier, *AMS, *ACCU, Unrestricted
*AMS,Circle E,*A1,Column Stabilized Drilling Unit

*AMS, *A1, *ACCU,(Maximum S
Unrestricted ,*AL,*ABCU, *AMS, Towing Vessel

Unrestricted , *AMS, *ABCU, *AL FFV 1, Towing Vessel

?AMS,Circle E,HSC Coastal Craft,*A1

Gulf of Mexico,*A1, Floating Offshore Installation (Column-Stabilized),FL 30
Intra-Coastal Waterway , River ,Barge Reinforcement B,*A1

*A1,Barge, River

*A1,Barge, River

Barge, A1, River

River Barge,*Al

River Barge, *Al

River *Al,Barge

River ,*A1,Barge

*A1,Barge, River

River Barge, *Al

River ,*Al,Barge

*A1,Barge, Unrestricted

Barge,*Al, Unrestricted

Barge, A1

Unrestricted ,*A1,Barge

*A1,Barge, Unrestricted

ACCU,AMS,AL,Chemical Carrier,CPS,CSR, AB-CM,0il Carrier,ESP.

ACCU,A1,AMS, Liquefied Gas Carrier, Unrestricted

ESP,ACCU,CSRBulk Carrier,AMS,A1,CPS,BC-A (holds 2, 4 and 6 may be empty)
CPS,ACCU,AB-CM,CSR,BC-A (Holds 2, 4, 6 & 8 maybe empty),AMS,Bulk Carrier, AL ESP
ACCU,Bulk Carrier,CSR,BC-A (holds 2 and 4 may be empty).A1,CPS,AMS,ESP.

CSR,ESP, Unrestricted ,Bulk Carrier,A1,ACCU,BC-A (holds 2 and 4 may be empty) AMS
Unrestricted ,ACCU,Offshore Support Vessel (FFV 1, SSR GR B (44), Supply),DPS-2,AMS,AL
AMS,ABCU, Towing Vessel Circle E with bracketed R,A1

AL,ABCU,AMS, Towing Vessel, Restricted

Restricted ,A1,Towing Vessel AMS,ABCU

Restricted ,AMS,ABCU, Towing Vessel, A1

Unrestricted .Circle E.*AL.Towina Vessel *AMS Offshore Support Vessel (FFV 1)
*AL.Sinale Point Moorina

AMS Yachting Service.*AL. Unrestricted

Unrestricted .Oil Carrier.ESP.Chemical Carrier.Circle E.*AMS.*A1.*ACCU

Unrestricted .Bulk Carrier.BC-A (holds 2 and 4 mav be empty).*A1.Circle E.ESP.*AMS
Offshore Supnort Vessel (AH. FFV 1. Supblv. TOW). Unrestricted *A1.Circle E.*DPS-2.*AMS

ificat Wave Height 2.5M and 50 miles from Shore in Dredging Mode) Restricted

Newly Classed Vessels March 2024

Builder

DALIAN SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

K SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD

HD HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.
HD HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

NANTONG XIANGYU SHIPBUILDING & OFFSHORE ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
NANTONG XIANGYU SHIPBUILDING & OFFSHORE ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

NEW TIMES SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.

DALIAN SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

NEW TIMES SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.

JIANGSU NEW YANGZI SHIPBUILDING CO.., LTD.

IMABARI SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.
IMABARI SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.
HYUNDAI MIPO DOCKYARD CO., LTD.
PT. GRAHA TRISAKA INDUSTRI
CCONRAD INDUSTRIES

SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.
SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.

SENESCO MARINE, LLC

DAEWOO SHIPBUILDING & MARINE ENGINEERING CO., LTD

STERLING SHIPYARD.

YANGZHOU HAIRUN SHIPPING CO., LTD.
YANGZHOU HAIRUN SHIPPING CO., LTD.

NANTONG YAHUA SHIPBUILDING GROUP CO., LTD.
JIANGSU HUATAI SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.
JIANGSU HUATAI SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.

HYUNDAI MIPO DOCKYARD CO., LTD.
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES, LTD.
CHENGXI SHIPYARD CO., LTD.
DAEHAN SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.
OSHIMA SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.
NEW DAYANG SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD.

XIAMEN SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CO., LTD

DAMEN SHIPYARDS CHANGDE CO LTD
DAMEN SHIPYARDS B.V.

ALBWARDY MARINE ENGINEERING
DAMEN SHIPYARDS B.V.

FUJIAN SOUTHEAST SHIPBUILDING CO.. LTD.

LAMPRELL ENERGY LTD.

CANTIERI NAVALI UGO CODECASA SPA
ZHEJIANG HANGCHANG SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CO.. LTD.

OSHIMA SHIPBUILDING CO.. LTD.

GUANGZHOU HANGTONG SHIPBUILDING & SHIPPING CO LTD

Place of Build

China, DALIAN

Korea, Republic of, GYEONGSANGNAM-DO

Korea, Republic of, ULSAN
Korea, Republic of, ULSAN
NG

China, JINGJIANG

China, DALIAN

China, JINGJIANG

China

Japan, MARUGAME CITY
Japan, MIHARA CITY

Korea, Republic of, ULSAN
Indonesia, BATAM

United States, MORGAN CITY
Tiirkive, ISTANBUL

Tiirkive, ISTANBUL

United States, NORTH KINGSTOWN
Korea, Republic of, GEOJE-S!
United States, PORT NECHES
Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

China, JIANGDU

China, JIANGDU

China, NANTONG

China, TAIXING CITY

China, TAIXING CITY

Korea, Republic of, ULSAN
Japan, SAKAIDE CITY

China, JIANGYIN

Korea, Republic of, HAENAM
Japan, SAIKAI CITY

China, YANGZHOU

China, XIAMEN

China

Netherlands, GORINCHEM
United Arab Emirates, DUBAI
Netherlands, GORINCHEM
China, FUZHOU

United Arab Emirates. DUBAI
Italy. VIAREGGIO

China. LINHAI

Japan. SAIKAI CITY

China. JANGMEN.

Owner Name

NEW ALLIANCE SHIPPING & TRADING INC.
SPDBFL NO. TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHT (TIANJIN) SHIP LEASING COMPANY LIMITED
ARAB MARITIME PETROLEUM TRANSPORT COMPANY

A2 VLGC SHIPHOLDING SA

SAFEMARINE CORPORATION S.A.

SAFEMARINE CORPORATION S.A.

POLWAKE SHIPPING LTD.

AL CONTAINER Il SHIPPING PTE. LTD.

PSYCHIC CONTRAIT LIMITED

YAMIN 11 SHIPPING S.A.

IS CONTAINER PTE. LTD.

CATALINA SHIPPING 5.
TAIHEI KAIUN CO., LTD
DP SHIPBUILDING AND ENGINEERING PTE LTD
GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK COMPANY, LLC
BUKSER OG BERGING AS

SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.
WINDSERVE MARINE, LLC

CHEVRON NORTH AMERICA EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION C
US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

CIESA.

PT. DIONI GLOBALINDO MANDIRI

PT MARITIM BARITO PERKASA

TABMARINE B.V.

PT TRIBAHARI SHIPPING LINES

PT TRIBAHARI SHIPPING LINES

SOLAR MARITIME DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
(QATARENERGY MARINE (6) LLC

ROMANOS BULK CARRIER S.A

PALM BAY SHIPPING LTD.

TREPSLA SHIPPING INC - C/O ZODIAC MARITIME LTD.
OCEAN OBSIDIAN LIMITED

LUNA PSV AS

TIDEWATER TRANSPORTATION CANADA, INC.
GRAND MARINE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
GRAND MARINE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
GRAND MARINE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AL MUTAWA MARINE WORKS LLC

VEDANTA LIMITED (CAIRN OIL & GAS)

ABILITY YACHTING LIMITED

BALAJI SHIPPING LINES INC.

EXPLORER AMERICA LIMITED

OMS TUROUOISE INC

Owner Location

Liberia, MONROVIA
India, MUMBAI 400059
Egypt, GIZA 12211
South Korea, SEOUL
Panama, PANAMA
Panama, PANAMA
Liberia, MONROVIA
Singapore

Marshall Islands, MAIURO
Liberia, MONROVIA
Singapore, SINGAPORE
Panama, PANAMA
Singapore, SINGAPORE
Singapore, SINGAPORE

USA, HOUSTON
USA, Philadelphia

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Paraguay, LUQUE

Indonesia, JAKARTA PUSAT
Indonesia, KALIMANTAN SELANTAN
Netherlands, ROTTERDAM
Indonesia, INDRAGIRI HULU
Indonesia, INDRAGIRI HULU
Ireland, DUBLIN

Qatar, DOHA

Marshall Islands, MAJURO
Liberia, MONROVIA

United Kingdom, LONDON
Hong Kong, KOWLOON
Norway, 0SLO

Canada, BURNABY
Azerbaiian, BAKU

Azerbaiian, BAKU
Azerbaiian, BAKU

United Arab Emirates. ABU DHABI
India. EAST GODAVARI DT
Malta, VALLETTA

United Arab Emirates. DUBAI
Hona Kona

Panama

Republic of Liberia

Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of Panama

Republic of Liberia

Republic of Panama

Republic of Panama

Republic of Liberia

PORTUGAL (MAR)

Republic of Malta

Republic of Liberia

Republic of Singapore

Republic of Liberia

Republic of Liberia

Republic of the Marshall Islands
United States of America

Saint Vincent and The Grenadines
Republic of Tiirkive

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
Paraguay

Paraguay.

Paraguay

Paraguay.

Paraguay

Paraguay.

Paraguay

Paraguay.

Paraguay.

Paraguay

Republic of Indonesia

Republic of Indonesia

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
Republic of Indonesia

Republic of Indonesia

Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of Liberia

Republic of Liberia

Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of Liberia

Canada

Republic of Azerbaijan

Republic of Azerbaijan

Republic of Azerbaijan

United Arab Emirates.

NOT SPECIFIED

Republic of Malta

Republic of Panama.

‘The Hona Kona Special Administrative Reaion of the People’s Republic of China
Renublic of Panama.



